Features
■ 1-1/4 ” Rectangular / Multiturn
 Cermet / Industrial / Sealed
■ Panel mount option available
■ Listed on the QPL per MIL-PRF-22097
■ For trimmer applications/processing
 guidelines, click here
   RJ12 - Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer

CCW
2 WIPERRED
 How To Order
RJ12  F  Y  103
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
REV. 04/14
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
RJ12FP
RJ12FY
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
MIL-PRF-22097
17.78
(.700)
22.86
(.900)
6.60
(.260)
2 1 3
12.70 ± .79
(.500 ± .031)
.71 ± .03
(.028 ± .001)
DIA. TYP.
.71 ± .03
(.028 ± .001)
DIA. TYP.
7.62
(.300)
17.78
(.700)
6.60
(.260)
2 3
12.70 ± .79
(.500 ± .031)
1
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202